Year 2019

Gary Nelson

Sara Park
Darquise Robinson
Gord Muir

Larry Woods

TOTAL

Honourarium

Council

Committee

$12,723.99
$9,544.18
$9,544.18
$9,544.18
$8,580.66

$49,937.19

$0.00

Rooms & Meals Cell

Committee

MILEAGE Registration Fees
Council Committee Council Committee Council

$940.56 $1,361.88 $2,629.36
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$106.46 $608.31 $1,036.56
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$235.52 $636.00 $1,502.81
$1,282.54 $0.00 $2,606.19 $0.00 $5,168.73

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796
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IV UN O

mmam:wm\ Cameron, Deputy Clerk

568.35

$0.00 $568.35

TOTAL
$18,224.14

$9,544.18
$11,295.51

$9,544.18
$10,954.99

$39,063.83




