Honourarium Council Committee \$12,723.99	MILEAGE Council Committee \$940.56	Registration Fees Council Committee \$1,361.88	Rooms & Meals Council Committee \$2,629,36	Cell 568.35	TOTAL \$18 224 14
\$9,544.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$9,544.18
\$9,544.18	\$106.46	\$608.31	\$1,036.56		\$11,295.51
\$9,544.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$9,544.18
\$8,580.66	\$235.52	\$636.00	\$1,502.81		\$10,954.99
\$49,937.19 \$0.00	\$1,282.54 \$0.00	\$2,606.19 \$0.00	\$5,168.73 \$0.00	\$568.35	\$39,063.83
	ourarium <u>Comm</u> 99 18 18 18 18 66	Jararium MILEAGE Committee Council Comr \$0.00 \$106.46 \$0.00 \$235.52 \$1,282.54	Jararium MILEAGE Registration Feet Committee Council Committee Council Committee \$940.56 \$1,361.88 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$106.46 \$608.31 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$235.52 \$636.00 \$636.00 \$0.00 \$1,282.54 \$0.00 \$2,606.19	Image: Committee MILEAGE Council Registration Fees Council Registration Fees Council Recommittee Council Recommittee Council Recommittee Council Soloo \$0.00 \$1,036.56	Image: Committee MILEAGE Council Registration Fees Council Rooms & Meals Council Committee \$1,036.46 \$1,036.46 \$608.31 \$1,036.56 \$0.00 <t< td=""></t<>

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796

Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk